EasyKit

We offer you:

« Well-arranged, user-friendly system
+ Good price-performance ratio

- Simple height adjustment

+ Flexibility in functionality

The EasyKit is a simple pipe rail trolley with a mechanical platform.
Thanks to the EasyKit, crop activities can be carried out responsibly and
ergonomically. The EasyKit is characterised by simplicity, reliability
and serviceability. A double door, simple platform adjustment and well-
arranged controls ensure employees’ quick familiarity with operating
the EasyKit. Because the trolley can be fully dismantled, the EasyKit is easy
to stack, thus facilitating efficient transport.

HORTICULTURE DRIVEN BY DUTCH EXPERIENCE

HORTIMOTIVE

BERGHORTIMOTIVE.COM



The clear dashboard,

with as few switches and
control knobs as possible,
ensures quick acceptance

from the operator.

Easily accessible parts
and proven technology
ensure simple and

minimal maintenance.

vl

Technische specificaties EasyKit ‘

Length

width

Length platform
Width platform
Min. platform height
Max. height

Step height
Carrying capacity
Weight

Max. speed
Batteries

Rail widths

HORTICULTURE DRIVEN BY

[cm]
[cm]
[cm]

[cm]

174
C/C+10
10
45
40
280
15
100
130
40
24/50

42-80

The simple and solid
height adjustment
ensures a stable work

platform.

The rail width can be
easily adapted by

mounting other rollers.

Berg Hortimotive

Burg. Crezeelaan 42a

2678 KZ De Lier, The Netherlands
+31(0)174 517 700
info@berghortimotive.com
berghortimotive.com



