

## **EasyKit**

## We offer you:

- · Well-arranged, user-friendly system
- · Good price-performance ratio
- Simple height adjustment
- Flexibility in functionality

The EasyKit is a simple pipe rail trolley with a mechanical platform. Thanks to the EasyKit, crop activities can be carried out responsibly and **ergonomically**. The EasyKit is characterised by simplicity, **reliability** and serviceability. A double door, simple platform adjustment and well-arranged controls ensure employees' **quick familiarity** with operating the EasyKit. Because the trolley can be fully dismantled, the EasyKit is easy to stack, thus facilitating efficient transport.



## **EasyKit**





The clear dashboard, with as few switches and control knobs as possible, ensures quick acceptance from the operator.



The simple and solid height adjustment ensures a stable work platform.



Easily accessible parts and proven technology ensure simple and minimal maintenance.



The rail width can be easily adapted by mounting other rollers.

Technische specificaties EasyKit		
Length	[cm]	174
Width	[cm]	C/C + 10
Length platform	[cm]	110
Width platform	[cm]	45
Min. platform height	[cm]	40
Max. height	[cm]	280
Step height	[cm]	15
Carrying capacity	[kg]	100
Weight	[kg]	130
Max. speed	[m/min]	40
Batteries	[V/Ah]	24/50
Rail widths	[cm]	42-80

## **Berg Hortimotive**